
V229 Dep Thu 06/08/2015 DRY DOCK 

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/1900 Delay DD berth occupied and bad weather

St Helena Arr Tue 11/08/2015

Dep Wed 12/08/2015

0 706 Sat 14/01/1900

Ascension Arr Fri 14/08/2015

Dep Fri 14/08/2015

0 706 Sat 14/01/1900

St Helena Arr Sun 16/08/2015

Dep Tue 18/08/2015

2 1700 Sat 14/01/1900

Cape Town Arr Sun 23/08/2015

VOY 230 Dep Mon 24/08/2015

-2 1700 Sat 14/01/1900

St Helena Arr Sat 29/08/2015

Dep Mon 31/08/2015

0 706 Sat 14/01/1900

Ascension Arr Wed 02/09/2015

Dep Wed 02/09/2015

0 706 Sun 15/01/1900

St Helena Arr Fri 04/09/2015 Back on original schedule

Dep Sat 05/09/2015

2 1700 Sat 14/01/1900

Cape Town Arr Thu 10/09/2015


